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Fee Structure
The revised fee structure for First year programmes is in accordance with the

circular of University of Mumbai No. REG/ICD/2021-22/12, Dated 04/08/2021.

If the pandemic situation normalises in future and students are allowed to attend

the colleges physically the proportionate fee component under different heads as

mentioned in above circular may be charged separately.

Course Fee
Open Category \ Reserve Category
F. Y. B. A. (Advertising Communication Design) Rs.85,295/-
L o Rs.9,325/-
F.Y.B. A. (Multimedia & Mass Communication) Rs.26,645/- (SC /ST only)
Rs.11,325/-
) ) (SC /ST only)
F. Y. B. Com. (Accounting and Finance) Rs.23,795/-
Rs.13,795/-
(OBC,SBC,VJNT)
Rs.9,325/-
) (SC /ST only)
F. Y. B. Com. (Banking and Insurance) Rs.22,795/-
Rs.12,795/-
(OBC,SBC,VJNT)
Rs.10,325/-
F.Y.(B.M.S) Rs.22,645/- (SC /ST only)
F.Y.B. M. S. (Sports) Rs.1,51,995/-
F. Y. B. Sc. (Hospitality, Catering Services and Tourism) Rs.75,745/-
. Rs.13,325/-
F. Y. B. Sc. (Information Technology) Rs.29,601/- (SC /ST only)
. Rs.11,725/-
F. Y. B. Sc. (Computer Science) Rs.34,195/- (SC /ST only)
Rs.12,325/-
. . ) (SC /ST only)
F. Y. B. Sc. (Microbiology) Rs.22,745/ Rs.14,745/-
(OBC,SBC,VJNT)




Rs.11,725/-
istechnol Rs.33 605/ (SC /ST only)
F. Y. B. Sc. (Biotechnology) 5.33,695/- Rs.17.695/-
(OBC,SBC,VJNT)
- Rs.4,085/-
F. Y. B. Sc. (Aviation) Rs.59,255/- (SC /ST only)
F. Y. B. Sc. (Data Science and Business Analytics) Rs.2,07,495/-
F. Y. B. Sc. (Actuarial Science and Quantitative Finance) Rs.1,79,495/-

Principal




